
W MAIN ST

CARL AVE

PO
PL

A
R 

A
V

E

SP
A

RT
A

N
 D

R

11460

1477

1499

14
79

1475

14
71

1
4

6
714

69

14
49

14
47

1443

14
41

1439

1437

14
35

1486

1451

14551463P4

1465

Kroger
Fuel Center

NAP

SITE LEGEND

Available

Leased (Not Occupied)

Site Boundary

Occupied

Not A Part

6,354

1,344

9,040

6,500

14,720

1,075

1,835

9,600

1,559

28,756

 2,410

9,040

925

2,605

1,300

54,729

700

4,441

1,136

700

1,971

3,791

2,037

1471

1486

1435

1475

1463P4

1449

1477G

1447

1437

1441
1439

1467

1499

1451

1477

1463P2

1479

1443

1455

1463P3

1465

1469

1483

SUITE TENANT SF

Total SF  176,779

SPARTAN SQUARE

1463P3
1463P2

NAP NAP

1425-1499 W Main St, Salem, VA 24153 

Cato Store
Ollie's Bargain Outlet
PSP Stores, LLC 
Professional Sports 
Pivot Therapy
Available
Natural Nails
H&R Block
State Farm

Available

Available
Sawyer Business Group
Available
ABC Store 
Dollar Tree
Kroger
Kroger Fuel Station
Jimmy Johns

AT&T

Anytime Salem
Starbucks

1461 Available 4,545
1461

1485 Teppan Japanese 1,344

1463P1 Available
Soundz Hearing Center 
Brambleton Driving School 
Edward D. Jones & Co.

800

1463P1

14
85

1453 Available 1,476

1453

1481 Nothing Bundt Cakes 2,037

14811483




