

SUITE	TENANT	SF
1435	Cato Store	6,500
1437	Ollie's Bargain Outlet	28,756
1439	PSP Stores, LLC	9,040
1441	Professional Sports Pivot Therapy	2,410
1443	Available	4,441
1447	Natural Nails	1,559
1449	H&R Block	1,835
1451	State Farm	1,300
1453	Available	1,476
1455	Available	1,136
1461	Available	4,545
1463P1	Available	800
1463P2	Soundz Hearing Center	700
1463P3	Brambleton Driving School	700
1463P4	Edward D. Jones & Co.	1,075
1465	Available	1,971
1467	Sawyer Business Group	925
1469	Available	3,791
1471	ABC Store	6,354
1475	Dollar Tree	14,720
1477	Kroger	54,729
1477G	Kroger Fuel Station	9,600
1479	Jimmy Johns	1,344
1481	Nothing Bundt Cakes	2,037
1483	AT&T	2,037
1485	Teppan Japanese	1,344
1486	Anytime Salem	9,040
1499	Starbucks	2,605
<b>Total SF</b>		<b>176,779</b>

# SPARTAN SQUARE

1425-1499 W Main St, Salem, VA 24153



SITE LEGEND	
<span style="color: green;">■</span> Available	<span style="color: blue;">■</span> Occupied
<span style="color: lightblue;">■</span> Leased (Not Occupied)	<span style="color: grey;">■</span> Not A Part
<span style="color: red; border-top: 1px dashed red;"> </span> Site Boundary	

